
Last Name First Name Department Position Email Phone

Lenox Theresa Accounting Assistant Manager of Accounting theresa.lenox@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x309

Litewka Madeline Accounting Fiscal Systems Coordinator dlitewka@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x318

Ricketts Rossaine Accounting Senior Staff Accountant rossaine.ricketts@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x320

Short Tara Accounting Director of Finance/Open Records Officer tara.short@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x308

Bayer Kyla Executive Director of Development kyla.bayer@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x338

Johnson Joel Executive Executive Director joel.johnson@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x315

Robinson Marcia Executive Director of Human Resources marcia.robinson@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x326

Wallak Karen Executive Advanced Administrative Assistant kwallak@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x315

Wilkerson Ruth Executive Receptionist ruth.wilkerson@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x301

Allen Sharon HCVP Social Services Administrator sallen@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x332

Bannister Kim HCVP Contract Control Specialist (T) kim.bannister@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x317

Berkowitz Greg HCVP Housing Choice Voucher Specialist (T) hcvp2-greg@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x319

Bono Charlene HCVP Senior Program Administrator cbono@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x335

Haley Lynda HCVP Director of Management and Administration lhaley@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x307

Madary Karin HCVP Senior Program Administrator kmadary@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x314

McDonald Karen HCVP Contract Control Specialist karen.mcdonald@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x336

Nwachukwu Kingsley HCVP Contract Control Specialist kingsley.nwachukwu@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x305

Santangelo Charles HCVP Housing Compliance Officer ssantangelo@montcoha.org 610-825-5216

Stephenson Cecelia HCVP Eligibility Project Support cstephenson@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x316

Stewart Joanne HCVP Eligibility Project Support joanne.stewart@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x333

Stroman Patti HCVP Inspections and Leasing Coordinator patti.stroman@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x327

Thomas Malika HCVP Contract Control Specialist malika.thomas@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x334

Wittle Lori HCVP Lead Contract Control Specialist lori.wittle@montcoha.org 610-275-5720 x304

Baer Jim Public Housing Maintenance Mechanic - Bright Hope Community jim.baer@montcoha.org 610-326-5100

Costello Zachary Public Housing R.O.S.S.. Coordinator zachary.costello@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x 431

Gibble Bonnie Public Housing Development Manager - Smith Towers & Sidney Pollock bgibble@montcoha.org
610-326-7332 x421;

610-326-6200
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Hibberd Fran Public Housing Maintenance Mechanic II -  Golden Age fran.hibberd@montcoha.org 610-948-4909

Jones Bonita Public Housing Development Manager- Bright Hope Community bjones@montcoha.org 610-326-5100

Kraft Jerry Public Housing Maintenance Mechanic - Smith Towers & Sidney Pollock jerry.kraft@montcoha.org
610-326-7332;

610-326-6200

Lupacchini Bernard Public Housing Manager of Facilities blupacchini@montcoha.org 610-326-7332,429

Martin, Jr. John Public Housing Maintenance Supervisor jmartin@montcoha.org 610-326-5100

McCloy Patricia Public Housing Assistant Manager of Public Housing tmccloy@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x422

Nicholson Iudith Public Housing Housing Assistant - Bright Hope Community iudith.nicholson@montcoha.org 610-326-5100

Schaeffer Rebecca Public Housing Modernization and Facilities Coordinator bschaeffer@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x 430

Tucker John Public Housing Maintenance Mechanic - Bright Hope Community john.tucker@montcoha.org 484-792-1753

Wentzel Elizabeth Public Housing Manager of Public Housing beth.wentzel@montcoha.org 610-326-7332 x424

Williams Mark Public Housing Maintenance Mechanic - Marshall Lee Towers mark.williams@montcoha.org 610-825-2485

Yancey Valerie Public Housing Development Manager - Golden Age & Marshall Lee vyancey@montcoha.org
610-948-4909;

610-825-2485
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